Position Other Positions Held
Principal - Corona Fund Inter
Teacher/Custom Track Cfis
Teacher/Custom Track Cfis
Asst. Principal Corona Fund In
Teacher/D Track Corona Fis
Teacher/Custom Track Cfis
Teacher/Custom Track Cfis
Teacher/A Track Corona Fis
Student Advisor/Corona Fund
Teacher/C Track Corona Fis
Teacher/C Track Corona Fis
Teacher/A Track Corona Fis
Teacher/C Track-Corona Fis
Cnta Rep President/Corona
Fund

Teacher/A Track Corona Fis

Teacher/D Track Corona Fis

Teacher/C Track Corona Fis

K-12 Education Entity

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Department

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Total Wages

$105,660

$104,483

$102,035

$96,511

$90,468

$90,049

$89,835

$87.314

$87,215

$86,668

$86,054

$85,700

$82,007

$81,888

$81,887

$81,326

$79,878

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,301

$14,477

$13,733

$27,496

$22,508

$19,009

$13,482

$17,210

$7,888

$13,381

$21,911

$12,971

$22,855

$22,375

$12,723

$7,357

$12,628



Teacher/B Track Corona Fis

Teacher/A Track Corona Fis

Teacher/B Track Corona Fis

Teacher/B Track Corona Fis

Teacher/B Track Corona Fis

Teacher/B Track Corona Fis

Teacher/A Track Corona Fis

Teacher/D Track Corona Fis

Teacher/D Track Corona Fis

Teacher/B Track Corona Fis

Teacher/C Track Corona Fis

Teacher/D Track Corona Fis

Resource Spec-B Track/Cfis

Teacher/A Track Cfis

Teacher/A Track Corona Fis

Teacher D Track Corona Fis

Teacher/D Track Corona Fis

Teacher/A Track Corona Fis

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

$79,504

$79,449

$78,202

$77,226

$77,133

$75.668

$75,509

$75,213

$75.154

$74,717

$72,387

$70,202

$69,331

$68,688

$67,525

$67,324

$66,975

$66,076

$13,235

$19,188

$13,297

$23,403

$21,038

$12,280

$13,293

$19,904

$13,220

$18,656

$25,109

$24,361

$22,504

$11,611

$11,507

$12,233

$11,994

$11,260



Teacher/A Track Corona Fis

Teacher/C Track Corona Fis

Teacher/C Track Corona Fis

Teacher/A Track Corona Fis

Teacher/D Track Corona Fis

Teacher/C Track Corona Fis

Teacher/A Track Corona Fis

Teacher/B Track Corona Fis

Clerk Typist I

Teacher/A Track Corona Fis

Head Custodian Il

Teacher/B Track Corona Fis

Security Attendant

Clerk Typist I

Unit Lead I

Custodian

School Secretary lla

Custodian

Coach Volunteer-
Centennial Hi

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

$65,049

$63,800

$62,447

$60,394

$59,655

$57,744

$57,418

$52,664

$47,563

$47,293

$45,978

$45,293

$42,901

$41,889

$41,411

$41,202

$39,909

$39,372

$11,295

$11,169

$17,621

$20,605

$10,280

$10,222

$11,756

$16,167

$7,785

$0

$20,710

$18,479

$7,801

$12,980

$7,622

$7,075

$23,756

$12,787



Teacher/C Track Corona Fis

Custodian

Clerk Typist |I

Teacher/C Track Corona Fis

Paraeducator/Academic (Acp) Clerk Typist-Sub Perm
Employee

Library Clerk

Resource Spec C Track Cfis

Counselor/Corona Fund Inter  Substitute Teacher

Paraeducator-Sp Ed B Track

Health Clerk Clerk Typist-Sub Perm
Employee

Paraeducator-Sp Ed C Track

Cafeteria Assistant |

Paraeducator-Sp Ed "C" Track

Cafeteria Assistant |

Cafe Asst Sub-Perm
Employee

Cafeteria Assistant |

Paraeducator/Bilingual B Track

Cafeteria Assistant |

Cafe Asst Sub-Perm
Employee

Cafeteria Assistant |

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

$36,941

$36,497

$33,381

$32,576

$30,044

$27,977

$25,607

$22,927

$21,650

$20,515

$19,315

$17,622

$17,531

$16,689

$12,429

$10,311

$8,373

$7,516

$3,582

$16,737

$12,878

$15,797

$5,400

$16,510

$5,699

$3,853

$3,601

$0

$8,540

$0

$3,231

$9,540

$0

$0

$0

$0



Inst Asst - Avid/Sub

Inst Asst - Avid/Sub

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Inst Asst - Avid/Sub

Noon Supervisor, Noon
Supervisor

Paraeducator -
Substitute

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

Corona Fund
Intermediate

$6,603

$4,540

$3,407

$3,278

$2,421

$2,147

$1,749

$1,320

$969

$873

$816

$602

$548

$164

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



