Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Corona Fund Inter		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$105,660	\$23,301
Teacher/Custom Track Cfis		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$104,483	\$14,477
Teacher/Custom Track Cfis		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$102,035	\$13,733
Asst. Principal Corona Fund In		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$96,511	\$27,496
Teacher/D Track Corona Fis		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$90,468	\$22,508
Teacher/Custom Track Cfis		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$90,049	\$19,009
Teacher/Custom Track Cfis		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$89,835	\$13,482
Teacher/A Track Corona Fis		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$87,314	\$17,210
Student Advisor/Corona Fund		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$87,215	\$7,888
Teacher/C Track Corona Fis		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$86,668	\$13,381
Teacher/C Track Corona Fis		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$86,054	\$21,911
Teacher/A Track Corona Fis		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$85,700	\$12,971
Teacher/C Track-Corona Fis		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$82,007	\$22,855
Cnta Rep President/Corona Fund		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$81,888	\$22,375
Teacher/A Track Corona Fis		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$81,887	\$12,723
Teacher/D Track Corona Fis		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$81,326	\$7,357
Teacher/C Track Corona Fis		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$79,878	\$12,628

Teacher/B Track Corona Fis	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$79,504	\$13,235
Teacher/A Track Corona Fis	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$79,449	\$19,188
Teacher/B Track Corona Fis	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$78,202	\$13,297
Teacher/B Track Corona Fis	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$77,226	\$23,403
Teacher/B Track Corona Fis	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$77,133	\$21,038
Teacher/B Track Corona Fis	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$75,668	\$12,280
Teacher/A Track Corona Fis	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$75,509	\$13,293
Teacher/D Track Corona Fis	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$75,213	\$19,904
Teacher/D Track Corona Fis	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$75,154	\$13,220
Teacher/B Track Corona Fis	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$74,717	\$18,656
Teacher/C Track Corona Fis	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$72,387	\$25,109
Teacher/D Track Corona Fis	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$70,202	\$24,361
Resource Spec-B Track/Cfis	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$69,331	\$22,504
Teacher/A Track Cfis	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$68,688	\$11,611
Teacher/A Track Corona Fis	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$67,525	\$11,507
Teacher D Track Corona Fis	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$67,324	\$12,233
Teacher/D Track Corona Fis	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$66,975	\$11,994
Teacher/A Track Corona Fis	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$66,076	\$11,260

Teacher/A Track Corona Fis		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$65,049	\$11,295
Teacher/C Track Corona Fis		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$63,800	\$11,169
Teacher/C Track Corona Fis		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$62,447	\$17,621
Teacher/A Track Corona Fis		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$60,394	\$20,605
Teacher/D Track Corona Fis		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$59,655	\$10,280
Teacher/C Track Corona Fis		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$57,744	\$10,222
Teacher/A Track Corona Fis		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$57,418	\$11,756
Teacher/B Track Corona Fis	Coach Volunteer- Centennial Hi	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$52,664	\$16,167
Clerk Typist II		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$47,563	\$7,785
Teacher/A Track Corona Fis		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$47,293	\$0
Head Custodian II		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$45,978	\$20,710
Teacher/B Track Corona Fis		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$45,293	\$18,479
Security Attendant		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$42,901	\$7,801
Clerk Typist II		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$41,889	\$12,980
Unit Lead II		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$41,411	\$7,622
Custodian		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$41,202	\$7,075
School Secretary Ila		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$39,909	\$23,756
Custodian		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$39,372	\$12,787

Teacher/C Track Corona Fis		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$36,941	\$3,582
Custodian		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$36,497	\$16,737
Clerk Typist II		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$33,381	\$12,878
Teacher/C Track Corona Fis		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$32,576	\$15,797
Paraeducator/Academic (Acp)	Clerk Typist-Sub Perm Employee	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$30,044	\$5,400
Library Clerk		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$27,977	\$16,510
Resource Spec C Track Cfis		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$25,607	\$5,699
Counselor/Corona Fund Inter	Substitute Teacher	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$22,927	\$3,853
Paraeducator-Sp Ed B Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$21,650	\$3,601
Health Clerk	Clerk Typist-Sub Perm Employee	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$20,515	\$0
Paraeducator-Sp Ed C Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$19,315	\$8,540
Cafeteria Assistant I		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$17,622	\$0
Paraeducator-Sp Ed "C" Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$17,531	\$3,231
Cafeteria Assistant I		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$16,689	\$9,540
Cafeteria Assistant I	Cafe Asst Sub-Perm Employee	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$12,429	\$0
Paraeducator/Bilingual B Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$10,311	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant I		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$8,373	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant I	Cafe Asst Sub-Perm Employee	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$7,516	\$0

Inst Asst - Avid/Sub		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$6,603	\$0
Inst Asst - Avid/Sub	Inst Asst - Avid/Sub	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$4,540	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$3,407	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$3,278	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Noon Supervisor, Noon Supervisor	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$2,421	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Paraeducator - Substitute	Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$2,147	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$1,749	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$1,320	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$969	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$873	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$816	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$602	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$548	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Corona Fund Intermediate	\$164	\$0